include a high-power compartment to
supply higher current levels to instruments
providing higher performance or higher
output levels. All benchtop models have
carry handles and some have optional
protective covers for portable applications.
The TM 5006A and TM 506A are
available with rackmounts mainframes

M O D U L A R  T E S T  I N S T R U M E N T S
TM 500 / 5000
Ordering Information
TM 502A 2 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 502A/TB TM 502Aw/Tool Box Plug-In
TM 503B 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt &
Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006Aw/EMC Shielding
(All mainframes include an Instruction
Manual.)
Optional Accessories
016-0195-05 Blank Plug-In Panel